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HIGH PERFORMANCE
Equipment for exacting demands.

CB

E G

PK 26002 EH

The outreaches stated are with a boom angle of 20° and are therefore not the maximum.



Dual Power System
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E PJ 060B JV2 DPS PLUS

*mechanical extension

D

Lifting capacities

A

B

C

D

E

F

max.		  8900 kg	 87,3 kN
4.1 m	 13’ 5’’	 5900 kg 	 13100 lbs
6.0 m	 19’ 8’’	 4000 kg	 8900 lbs
7.9 m	 25’ 11’’	 3050 kg 	 6700 lbs
		   
max.		  8500 kg	 83,4 kN
4.2 m	 13’ 9’’	 5700 kg	 12500 lbs
6.1 m	 20’ 0’’	 3800 kg	 8400 lbs
8.0 m	 26’ 3’’	 2850 kg 	 6300 lbs
10.1 m	 33’ 2’’	 2250 kg 	 5000 lbs
	  
max.		  8200 kg	 80,4 kN
4.2 m	 13’ 9’’	 5500 kg	 12000 lbs
6.1 m	 20’ 0’’	 3650 kg 	 8000 lbs
8.0 m	 26’ 3’’	 2700 kg 	 5900 lbs
10.1 m	 33’ 2’’	 2100 kg	 4550 lbs
12.2 m	 40’ 0’’	 1700 kg 	 3750 lbs
14.4 m*	 47’ 3’’	 1380 kg 	 3020 lbs
16.6 m*	 54’ 6’’	 1120 kg	 2450 lbs
	  
max.		  7850 kg	 77,0 kN
4.3 m	 14’ 1’’	 5200 kg	 11500 lbs
6.2 m	 20’ 4’’	 3450 kg 	 7600 lbs
8.1 m	 26’ 7’’	 2500 kg 	 5500 lbs
10.2 m	 33’ 6’’	 1900 kg 	 4200 lbs
12.3 m	 40’ 4’’	 1540 kg 	 3400 lbs
14.4 m	 47’ 3’’	 1300 kg 	 2850 lbs
16.7 m*	 54’ 9’’	 1040 kg 	 2300 lbs
18.8 m*	 61’ 8’’	 870 kg 	 1920 lbs
	  
max.		  7500 kg	 73,6 kN
4.4 m	 14’ 5’’	 5000 kg	 11100 lbs
6.3 m	 20’ 8’’	 3300 kg 	 7200 lbs
8.2 m	 26’ 11’’	 2350 kg	 5200 lbs
10.3 m	 33’ 10’’	 1760 kg	 2900 lbs
12.4 m	 40’ 8’’	 1400 kg	 3050 lbs
14.5 m	 47’ 7’’	 1160 kg 	 2550 lbs
16.7 m	 54’ 9’’	 1000 kg	 2200 lbs
18.8 m*	 61’ 8’’	 820 kg 	 1810 lbs
21.0 m*	 68’ 11’’	 690 kg	 1520 lbs
	  
max.		  7300 kg	 71,6 kN
4.5 m	 14’ 9’’	 4850 kg 	 10700 lbs
6.4 m	 20’ 12’’	 3150 kg 	 6900 lbs
8.3 m	 27’ 3’’	 2250 kg 	 4900 lbs
10.4 m	 34’ 1’’	 1640 kg	 3650 lbs
12.5 m	 41’ 0’’	 1280 kg	 2800 lbs
14.6 m	 47’ 11’’	 1040 kg	 2300 lbs
16.7 m	 54’ 9’’	 880 kg	 1950 lbs
18.9 m	 62’ 0’’	 770 kg 	 1700 lbs
21.1 m*	 69’ 3’’	 650 kg	 1440 lbs
23.1 m*	 75’ 9’’	 560 kg 	 1240 lbs
	  
max.		  7000 kg	 68,7 kN
4.6 m	 15’ 1’’	 4700 kg	 10400 lbs
6.5 m	 21’ 4’’	 3000 kg	 6600 lbs
8.4 m	 27’ 7’’	 2100 kg	 4650 lbs
10.5 m	 34’ 5’’	 1540 kg 	 3400 lbs
12.6 m	 41’ 4’’	 1180 kg	 2600 lbs
14.7 m	 48’ 3’’	 940 kg	 2050 lbs
16.8 m	 55’ 1’’	 780 kg 	 1720 lbs
19.0 m	 62’ 4’’	 670 kg	 1480 lbs
21.1 m	 69’ 3’’	 590 kg 	 1300 lbs
23.1 m*	 75’ 9’’	 510 kg 	 1130 lbs
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